
SE170507c Falki vår nivå 2

Reg_nr Häst Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID
IS2007186297 Silfurtoppur  frá Kaldbak SE0000100585 Helen Gustafsson 1964 F1 6,30 1 SE170507c
SE2009200003 Lilja Från Horshaga SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 F1 6,07 2 SE170507c
SE2010102660 Moí från Smedjan SE0000122811 Tekla Lindroos 1996 F1 5,90 3 SE170507c
SE2001100540 Hektor från Bråtorpsgård SE0000124236 Isa Norén 1999 F1 5,67 4 SE170507c
IS2006186570 Neisti frá Kalfholti SE0000001721 Pierre Sandsten Hoyos 1996 F1 5,50 5 SE170507c
IS2004155416 Erfingi Fra Grafarkoti SE0000113098 Catharina Niklasson 1979 F1 5,40 6 SE170507c
SE2001100780 Bleikur från Friggatofta SE0000250034 Moa Andersson 1999 F1 5,30 7 SE170507c
IS2004156498 Prins  frá Blönduósi SE0000250691 Ebba Johannesen 2001 F1 5,17 8 SE170507c
IS2005158707 Södull frá Midsitju SE0000254389 Elin Tornerefelt 2002 F1 4,73 9 SE170507c
SE2006206971 Hjördis Från  Lindvallen SE0000117991 Josefin Falkman 2000 F1 4,67 10 SE170507c
IS2002125111 Rjodur Frá Dallandi SE0000250623 Emma Sandberg 2001 F1 4,23 11 SE170507c
SE1025112010 Ljufur från Kvarnbacka SE0000252928 Rikke Karlsson 2000 F1 4,07 12 SE170507c
IS2010018206 Atlas frá Hvoli SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 F1 3,97 13 SE170507c
SE2006106822 Vindfaxi Från Trädgårdsnäset SE0000250691 Ebba Johannesen 2001 F1 3,43 14 SE170507c
DK2004105603 Eldjarn   fra Sotofte DK000000000 Kim Andersen 1977 F2 5,37 1 SE170507c
IS1998287156 Hekla Jóna frá Eyrarbakka SE0000121564 Tova Elmgren 2001 P2 0,00 0 SE170507c
SE2001100540 Hektor från Bråtorpsgård SE0000124236 Isa Norén 1999 P2 8,87 1 SE170507c
IS1997277150 Katla  frá Árnanesi SE0000250022 Märta Björsell 2004 P2 12,40 4 SE170507c
IS1999284343 Radrik  Frá Bólstad SE0000124236 Isa Norén 1999 P2 9,80 2 SE170507c
IS2008287425 Snör Frá Odgeirshólum SE0000116769 jennie filipsson 1977 P2 0,00 0 SE170507c
IS2005158707 Södull frá Midsitju SE0000254389 Elin Tornerefelt 2002 P2 0,00 0 SE170507c
IS2011225710 Vissa  frá Valhöll DK000000000 Kim Andersen 1977 P2 10,05 3 SE170507c
IS2004156498 Prins  frá Blönduósi SE0000250691 Ebba Johannesen 2001 PP1 5,08 1 SE170507c
IS1997277150 Katla  frá Árnanesi SE0000250022 Märta Björsell 2004 PP1 2,75 2 SE170507c
IS2008287425 Snör Frá Odgeirshólum SE0000116769 jennie filipsson 1977 PP1 1,84 3 SE170507c
IS1998287156 Hekla Jóna frá Eyrarbakka SE0000121564 Tova Elmgren 2001 PP1 0,92 4 SE170507c
IS2010018206 Atlas frá Hvoli SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 PP1 0,00 0 SE170507c
SE2001100540 Hektor från Bråtorpsgård SE0000124236 Isa Norén 1999 PP1 0,00 0 SE170507c
IS2005158707 Södull frá Midsitju SE0000254389 Elin Tornerefelt 2002 PP1 0,00 0 SE170507c
SE2010102568 Kolur Från Bromma gård SE0000124100 Emil Sundström 1992 T1 6,37 1 SE170507c
SE2010202357 Troja Från Stall Tängby SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 T1 6,23 2 SE170507c
SE2010102660 Moí från Smedjan SE0000122811 Tekla Lindroos 1996 T1 6,10 3 SE170507c
IS2006182022 Ögri fra Kirkjuferjuhjáleigu SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 T1 5,67 4 SE170507c
IS2007281960 Sædis frá Kvistum SE0000254550 Maia Leikermoser Wallin 2001 T1 5,63 5 SE170507c
SE2004109959 Klaki från Os SE0000123752 lina asker 1996 T1 5,57 6 SE170507c
IS2009158151 Hrókur frá Hofi á Höfdaströnd SE0000250504 Rebecka Fritzell 2000 T1 5,43 7 SE170507c



DK2009100701 Holmar fra Slippen SE0000251879 Emilia Nyström 2001 T1 5,40 8 SE170507c
SE2009211121 Hafdís från Nybygget SE0000112061 Clara Ingmyr 1999 T1 5,27 9 SE170507c
SE2008108827 Ask  från Sotared SE0000252928 Rikke Karlsson 2000 T1 5,17 10 SE170507c
IS2002125111 Rjodur Frá Dallandi SE0000250623 Emma Sandberg 2001 T1 5,13 11 SE170507c
SE2006206971 Hjördis Från  Lindvallen SE0000117991 Josefin Falkman 2000 T1 5,03 12 SE170507c
IS2007186297 Silfurtoppur  frá Kaldbak SE0000100585 Helen Gustafsson 1964 T2 6,73 1 SE170507c
SE2006206069 Stella från  Gårdeby SE0000110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 T2 6,40 2 SE170507c
SE2009110468 Hvikur Från Navåsen SE0000108630 Carina Dahlvid 1965 T2 5,50 3 SE170507c
DE2004134049 Darri vom Steinforth SE0000114944 Rebecca Haraldsson 2001 T2 5,37 4 SE170507c
IS2004155416 Erfingi Fra Grafarkoti SE0000113098 Catharina Niklasson 1979 T2 0,00 0 SE170507c
IS2003181965 Seifur frá Kvistum SE0000123044 Frida Bexing 1995 T2 0,00 0 SE170507c
IS2006138951 Uggi Fra Hamraendum SE0000125793 Hanna Nilsson 1989 T3 6,23 1 SE170507c
SE2008209194 Freydis från Gårdeby SE0000110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 T3 6,00 2 SE170507c
IS2006165492 Geisli fra Efri-Raudalaek SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 T3 5,93 3 SE170507c
DK2004105603 Eldjarn   fra Sotofte DK000000000 Kim Andersen 1977 T3 5,63 4 SE170507c
SE2009211113 Saeta frá Rosenlund SE0000255219 Mimmie Lundin 1995 T3 5,63 4 SE170507c
SE2001100889 Hektor från Nedergården SE0000114941 Paula Johnsson 1970 T3 5,43 6 SE170507c
IS2004281386 Lyngrós frá Litlalandi SE0000246699 Anna Kontio 1972 T3 4,60 7 SE170507c
SE2011103134 Hector från Backome SE0000115914 Vignir Jonasson 1971 T4 6,87 1 SE170507c
IS2003181965 Seifur frá Kvistum SE0000123044 Frida Bexing 1995 T4 6,60 2 SE170507c
IS2006249012 Rós fra Laugabóli SE0000122799 Gundel Wetter 1960 T4 5,67 3 SE170507c
SE2009211268 Ida från Gårdeby SE0000106813 Monica Björsell 1976 T4 5,30 4 SE170507c
IS2009177187 Taktur frá Bjarnanesi SE0000255233 Josephine Williams 2005 T8 5,60 1 SE170507c
SE2003102317 Sveidi från Skeppargården SE0000253890 Alva Spala 2003 T8 5,33 2 SE170507c
SE2003108145 Hördur från  Hästhava SE0000000000 Elsa Johannesen 2005 T8 5,10 3 SE170507c
SE2008109657 Fleygur från Milåsa SE0000252224 Laurie Livingstone 2002 T8 4,77 4 SE170507c
SE2005204874 Litla-Blöķk Från Skattegården SE0000125593 Nellie Elmgren 2005 T8 4,43 5 SE170507c
IS2010136214 Mikki frá Hölda SE0000256085 Amanda Wenngren 2003 T8 3,70 6 SE170507c
SE2010102568 Kolur Från Bromma gård SE0000124100 Emil Sundström 1992 V1 6,23 1 SE170507c
SE2010202357 Troja Från Stall Tängby SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 V1 6,07 2 SE170507c
IS2006182022 Ögri fra Kirkjuferjuhjáleigu SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 V1 6,03 3 SE170507c
IS2011186678 Fleygur  frá  Skeidvöllum SE0000117731 Malin Bonnevier 1985 V1 5,67 4 SE170507c
IS2009158151 Hrókur frá Hofi á Höfdaströnd SE0000250504 Rebecka Fritzell 2000 V1 5,63 5 SE170507c
DK2009100701 Holmar fra Slippen SE0000251879 Emilia Nyström 2001 V1 5,57 6 SE170507c
IS2004186687 Draumur Frá Holtsmúla 1 SE0000254018 Saga Andersson 2000 V1 5,53 7 SE170507c
DE2004134049 Darri vom Steinforth SE0000114944 Rebecca Haraldsson 2001 V1 5,50 8 SE170507c
SE2009211121 Hafdís från Nybygget SE0000112061 Clara Ingmyr 1999 V1 5,20 9 SE170507c
SE2008108827 Ask  från Sotared SE0000252928 Rikke Karlsson 2000 V1 5,17 10 SE170507c
SE2007107342 Mozart från Sundsberg SE0000106813 Monica Björsell 1976 V1 5,10 11 SE170507c



IS2008158882 Dreitil  fra  Holabrekku SE0000123752 lina asker 1996 V1 4,87 12 SE170507c
IS2007138286 Kolur frá Kirkjuskógi SE0000254550 Maia Leikermoser Wallin 2001 V1 4,80 13 SE170507c
IS2009186130 Eidur frá Ármóti SE0000116769 jennie filipsson 1977 V2 6,13 1 SE170507c
IS2006138951 Uggi Fra Hamraendum SE0000125793 Hanna Nilsson 1989 V2 6,13 1 SE170507c
SE2001100889 Hektor från Nedergården SE0000114941 Paula Johnsson 1970 V2 5,50 3 SE170507c
IS2006165492 Geisli fra Efri-Raudalaek SE0000100246 Eva-Karin Bengtsson 1961 V2 5,47 4 SE170507c
SE2006206069 Stella från  Gårdeby SE0000110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 V2 5,43 5 SE170507c
SE2009110468 Hvikur Från Navåsen SE0000108630 Carina Dahlvid 1965 V2 5,40 6 SE170507c
SE2008209194 Freydis från Gårdeby SE0000110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 V2 5,10 7 SE170507c
DK2007105336 Fafnir fra  Bakkely SE0000125598 Helena Nilsson 1983 V2 4,77 8 SE170507c
IS2004281386 Lyngrós frá Litlalandi SE0000246699 Anna Kontio 1972 V2 4,33 9 SE170507c
SE2003102317 Sveidi från Skeppargården SE0000253890 Alva Spala 2003 V5 5,23 1 SE170507c
IS2010136214 Mikki frá Hölda SE0000256085 Amanda Wenngren 2003 V5 5,00 2 SE170507c
SE2005204874 Litla-Blöķk Från Skattegården SE0000125593 Nellie Elmgren 2005 V5 4,80 3 SE170507c
SE2003108145 Hördur från  Hästhava SE0000000000 Elsa Johannesen 2005 V5 4,63 4 SE170507c
IS2009177187 Taktur frá Bjarnanesi SE0000255233 Josephine Williams 2005 V5 4,03 5 SE170507c
SE2008109657 Fleygur från Milåsa SE0000252224 Laurie Livingstone 2002 V5 3,70 6 SE170507c


